
Pos 

1 
2 
3 

Not classified (1 Laps) 

No. 

32 
156 
204 

72 

Name 

BOROŠ Davor 
BUKAL Antonio 
JANTOLEK Mario 

BUNTAK Miljenko 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 

9:43.216 

9:43.975 

11:03.745 

Diff 

0.759 

1:20.529 

Gap 

0.759 

1:19.770 

Best Tm 

1:21.344 

1:21.111 

1:28.382 

In Lap 

7 

7 

3 

0 

Class 

BUGGY 

BUGGY 

BUGGY 

BUGGY 

Motor 

PEUGEOT 

OPEL 

OPEL 

Points 

25 
22 
20 

0 

Klub 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.759 

Avg. Speed 

60,492 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.111 

Best Speed 

62,137 

Best Lap by 

156 - BUKAL Antonio 
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PRVENSTVO ZAGORJA 2017 LOBOR 
BUGGY 

2.Vožnja 

Race (8:00 and 1 Laps) started at 19:21:17 

GLINIŠTE 1,400 km 

7.5.2017. 17:10 


